
Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Herresingle U13 E

1. 050521-11 Magnus Hansen (Højbjerg)

2. 050314-01 Alexander Ringbæk (Hillerød)
3. 050403-01 Jonathan Melgaard (Solrød Strand)

3. 050805-07 William Adrian Abildtrup (KBK Kbh.)

5. 060629-01 William Bøgebjerg (Solrød Strand)
5. 050716-02 Nikolaj Søgaard Rasmussen (Kolding BK)

5. 050126-01 Mike Vestergaard (Højbjerg)

5. 050807-01 Martin Harbo Andersen (Esbjerg ESG)
9. 070415-01 Salomon Adam Thomasen (Højbjerg)

9. 060110-01 Patrick Eilsborg (Herlev/Hjorten)

9. 051005-01 Kristoffer Kolding (Hvidovre)
9. 050818-04 Mads Emil Monke (Herning)

9. 051128-03 Sebastian Lassen Nielsen (Herning)

9. 050730-01 Calvin Lk (Aarhus AB)
9. 050602-03 Laurits Bek (Odense OBK)

9. 051220-02 Sebastian Mikkelsen (Solrød Strand)

17. 050917-05 Jens Frederik Guldbrandt (Herning)
17. 050412-01 Rasmus Kiebitz (Kolding BK)

17. 050312-01 Jacob Bay (Højbjerg)

17. 050525-12 Daniel Ström (Sweden)
17. 050503-01 Mikkel Loesch (Holte)

17. 050725-01 Mikkel Klinggaard Andersen (Kolding BK)

17. 050505-01 Jonathan Larsen (Odense OBK)
17. 050720-04 Tobias Hartwich (Herlev/Hjorten)

17. 060318-01 Lasse Linderoth Pedersen (Højbjerg)

17. 070531-01 Phillip Kryger Boe (Odense OBK)
17. 051102-14 Tom Roslin (Sweden)

Herredouble U13 E
1. 050805-07 William Adrian Abildtrup (KBK Kbh.) / 060629-01 William Bøgebjerg (Solrød Strand)

2. 050314-01 Alexander Ringbæk (Hillerød) / 050521-11 Magnus Hansen (Højbjerg)

3. 050126-01 Mike Vestergaard (Højbjerg) / 050403-01 Jonathan Melgaard (Solrød Strand)
3. 050312-01 Jacob Bay (Højbjerg) / 050716-02 Nikolaj Søgaard Rasmussen (Kolding BK)

5. 050602-03 Laurits Bek / 050505-01 Jonathan Larsen (Odense OBK)

5. 050818-04 Mads Emil Monke (Herning) / 050730-01 Calvin Lk (Aarhus AB)
5. 050503-01 Mikkel Loesch (Holte) / 051005-01 Kristoffer Kolding (Hvidovre)

5. 050807-01 Martin Harbo Andersen (Esbjerg ESG) / 050412-01 Rasmus Kiebitz (Kolding BK)

9. 050720-04 Tobias Hartwich (Herlev/Hjorten) / 051220-02 Sebastian Mikkelsen (Solrød Strand)
9. 070415-01 Salomon Adam Thomasen (Højbjerg) / 070531-01 Phillip Kryger Boe (Odense OBK)

9. 051128-03 Sebastian Lassen Nielsen / 050917-05 Jens Frederik Guldbrandt (Herning)

9. 050525-12 Daniel Ström / 051102-14 Tom Roslin (Sweden)
9. 060318-01 Lasse Linderoth Pedersen (Højbjerg) / 050725-01 Mikkel Klinggaard Andersen (Kolding BK)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Damesingle U13 E

1. 050306-02 Norah Jeppesen (Farum)

2. 050128-01 Sarah Skriver (Aars)
3. 050311-01 Lærke Thomsen (Kolding BK)

3. 070321-01 Malou Pedersen (Hillerød)

5. 050820-01 Anne Møller Knudsen (Esbjerg ESG)
5. 060614-01 Anna-Sofie Nielsen (Lillerød)

5. 050406-02 Benedicte Meedom Maarbjerg (Herning)

5. 060626-01 Cathrine Marie Wind (Kolding BK)
9. 080218-01 Sarah Jeppesen (Lillerød)

9. 050301-01 Maja Pedersen (Solrød Strand)

9. 051225-01 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)
9. 050619-02 Anna Klausholm (Aalborg Triton)

9. 050712-01 Ea Schouenborg (Højbjerg)

9. 050405-03 Sarah Juel Møller (Højbjerg)
9. 060222-01 Anne Mouritsen (Svendborg)

9. 050309-02 Sofie Sieck Overbeck (Odense OBK)

17. 050806-08 Maja Tot Harboe (Lyngby)
17. 050413-04 Isabella Milton (Solrød Strand)

17. 060428-01 Naja Abildgaard (Lillerød)

17. 050311-02 Freia Hansen (Højbjerg)
17. 050924-05 Amanda Isberg (Sweden)

17. 050910-01 Simone Sørensen (Holbæk)

17. 060503-01 Sophia Lemming (Højbjerg)
17. 050715-01 Anne Marie Colstrup (Lillerød)

17. 060326-01 Amanda Aarrebo Petersen (Svendborg)

Afb 060814-01 Maria Højlund Tommerup (Solrød Strand)

Damedouble U13 E

1. 050306-02 Norah Jeppesen (Farum) / 050128-01 Sarah Skriver (Aars)
2. 050405-03 Sarah Juel Møller (Højbjerg) / 050311-01 Lærke Thomsen (Kolding BK)

3. 070321-01 Malou Pedersen (Hillerød) / 060614-01 Anna-Sofie Nielsen (Lillerød)

3. 051225-01 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev) / 050619-02 Anna Klausholm (Aalborg Triton)
5. 050806-08 Maja Tot Harboe (Lyngby) / 050301-01 Maja Pedersen (Solrød Strand)

5. 050715-01 Anne Marie Colstrup (Lillerød) / 050413-04 Isabella Milton (Solrød Strand)

5. 060222-01 Anne Mouritsen / 060326-01 Amanda Aarrebo Petersen (Svendborg)
5. 050910-01 Simone Sørensen (Holbæk) / 050311-02 Freia Hansen (Højbjerg)

9. 050820-01 Anne Møller Knudsen (Esbjerg ESG) / 050406-02 Benedicte Meedom Maarbjerg (Herning)

9. 050712-01 Ea Schouenborg / 060503-01 Sophia Lemming (Højbjerg)
9. 080218-01 Sarah Jeppesen (Lillerød) / 050924-05 Amanda Isberg (Sweden)

9. 060626-01 Cathrine Marie Wind (Kolding BK) / 060428-01 Naja Abildgaard (Lillerød)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Herresingle U17 E

1. (P.1) 020202-01 Magnus Johannesen (Aalborg Triton)

2. (P.1) 010616-01 Nicolaj J. Wolf (Hvidovre)
3. (P.1) 020521-04 David Brandt (Lillerød)

3. (P.1) 010704-03 Oscar Sunekær Bertelsen (Solrød Strand)

5. (P.1) 020205-02 Axel Henrik Parkhøi (Skovshoved)
5. (P.1) 010522-06 Magnus Klinggaard Andersen (Kolding BK)

5. (P.1) 020130-02 Frederik Holmgaard (Lyngby)

8. (P.2) 010223-13 Ludvig Petré Olsson (Sweden)
8. (P.2) 011013-01 Phillip Kidmose Henriksen (Ikast)

8. (P.2) 010331-04 Matthias Brønden Skovbo (Højbjerg)

8. (P.2) 010208-04 Nikolaj Mangor (Lillerød)
8. (P.2) 010425-01 Silas Knudsen (Solrød Strand)

8. (P.2) 011015-03 Gustav Dam (Horsens)

8. (P.2) 020822-03 Tobias Thomsen (Kolding BK)
15. (P.3) 020618-01 Marcus Viscovich (Skovshoved)

15. (P.3) 020325-02 Mathias Solgaard Nielsen (Kolding BK)

15. (P.3) 010301-02 Casper Thyrring Pedersen (Viby J.)
15. (P.3) 020206-01 Benjamin Illum Klindt (Kolding BK)

15. (P.3) 010211-01 Andreas G. Mathiasen (Ikast)

15. (P.3) 010919-02 Mouritz Troels Munk (Skovshoved)
21. (P.4) 010110-12 Yohannaan Banchard Fernando (KBK Kbh.)

Afb 011116-01 Max Bøgedal (Kolding BK)

Herredouble U17 E

1. 010426-04 Rasmus Prasz Espersen (Holbæk) / 010328-01 Sebastian Grønbjerg (Ikast)

2. 010208-04 Nikolaj Mangor (Lillerød) / 010919-02 Mouritz Troels Munk (Skovshoved)
3. 010616-01 Nicolaj J. Wolf (Hvidovre) / 010802-01 Joachim Anneberg Mikkelsen (Kolding BK)

3. 010522-06 Magnus Klinggaard Andersen (Kolding BK) / 010704-03 Oscar Sunekær Bertelsen (Solrød Strand)

5. 011030-01 Lasse Ejstrup Brunse / 011013-01 Phillip Kidmose Henriksen (Ikast)
5. 020205-02 Axel Henrik Parkhøi / 020618-01 Marcus Viscovich (Skovshoved)

5. 010110-12 Yohannaan Banchard Fernando (KBK Kbh.) / 010301-02 Casper Thyrring Pedersen (Viby J.)

5. 020311-01 Mads Vestergaard (Højbjerg) / 010616-02 Oliver Ørum-Petersen (Viby J.)
9. 011015-03 Gustav Dam (Horsens) / 010331-04 Matthias Brønden Skovbo (Højbjerg)

9. 020822-03 Tobias Thomsen / 020206-01 Benjamin Illum Klindt (Kolding BK)

9. 010613-02 Magnus Gregersen (abc Aalborg) / 010211-01 Andreas G. Mathiasen (Ikast)
Afb 020913-01 Marcus Rindshøj (Lyngby) / 020202-01 Magnus Johannesen (Aalborg Triton)

Afb 011116-01 Max Bøgedal (Kolding BK) / 010425-01 Silas Knudsen (Solrød Strand)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Damesingle U17 E

1. (P.1) 010321-01 Sophia Grundtvig (Lillerød)

2. (P.1) 010927-06 Amalie Cecilie Kudsk (Solrød Strand)
3. (P.1) 010626-02 Signe Schultz Terp-Nielsen (Kolding BK)

3. (P.1) 010321-02 Frederikke Lund (Solrød Strand)

5. (P.1) 020224-09 Nele Swerts Knudsen (Skovshoved)
5. (P.1) 011102-06 Mathilde Houe Andersen (Højbjerg)

5. (P.1) 010915-03 Filippa Thyberg (Højbjerg)

8. (P.2) 021103-01 Laura Fløj Thomsen (abc Aalborg)
8. (P.2) 010902-05 Camilla Bo Andersen (KMB2010)

8. (P.2) 020424-06 Sofie Løth Topp (abc Aalborg)

8. (P.2) 020328-01 Carina Hartvig Nielsen (Solrød Strand)
8. (P.2) 010527-04 Ann-Sofie Husher Ruus (Taastrup Elite)

8. (P.2) 010325-02 Frederikke Vittoriani (Skovshoved)

8. (P.2) 010211-13 Emilie Ravn Hansen (Ikast)
15. (P.3) 020308-06 Caroline Lemming (Viby J.)

15. (P.3) 020919-01 Nanna Blichfeldt (Solrød Strand)

15. (P.3) 010714-07 Sofia Larsson (Sweden)
15. (P.3) 010304-01 Rikke Pedersen (Odense OBK)

15. (P.3) 020808-05 Caroline Terreni (Værløse)

15. (P.3) 010417-02 Lærke Brandt Hansen (Aarhus AB)
21. (P.4) 010610-04 Frederikke Toft Boysen (Ikast)

Afb 020330-01 Frederikke Langemark (Skovshoved)

Afb 020408-09 Cici Pedersen (Ikast)

Damedouble U17 E

1. 010315-01 Christine Busch Andreasen (KMB2010) / 010626-01 Amalie Schulz Terp-Nielsen (Kolding BK)
2. 010321-01 Sophia Grundtvig (Lillerød) / 010527-04 Ann-Sofie Husher Ruus (Taastrup Elite)

3. 010715-03 Natasja P. Anthonisen (abc Aalborg) / 010430-01 Clara Graversen (Viby J.)

3. 010626-02 Signe Schultz Terp-Nielsen (Kolding BK) / 010304-01 Rikke Pedersen (Odense OBK)
5. 010915-03 Filippa Thyberg / 011102-06 Mathilde Houe Andersen (Højbjerg)

5. 020424-06 Sofie Løth Topp / 021103-01 Laura Fløj Thomsen (abc Aalborg)

5. 010325-02 Frederikke Vittoriani (Skovshoved) / 020308-06 Caroline Lemming (Viby J.)
5. 010321-02 Frederikke Lund / 010927-06 Amalie Cecilie Kudsk (Solrød Strand)

9. 010610-04 Frederikke Toft Boysen / 010211-13 Emilie Ravn Hansen (Ikast)

9. 020330-01 Frederikke Langemark (Skovshoved) / 020919-01 Nanna Blichfeldt (Solrød Strand)
9. 020328-01 Carina Hartvig Nielsen (Solrød Strand) / 020808-05 Caroline Terreni (Værløse)

Afb 020408-09 Cici Pedersen (Ikast) / 020224-09 Nele Swerts Knudsen (Skovshoved)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Mixed double U17 E

1. 020311-01 Mads Vestergaard (Højbjerg) / 010626-01 Amalie Schulz Terp-Nielsen (Kolding BK)

2. 010426-04 Rasmus Prasz Espersen (Holbæk) / 010315-01 Christine Busch Andreasen (KMB2010)
3. 010328-01 Sebastian Grønbjerg (Ikast) / 010430-01 Clara Graversen (Viby J.)

3. 011102-06 Mathilde Houe Andersen (Højbjerg) / 010616-02 Oliver Ørum-Petersen (Viby J.)

5. 010613-02 Magnus Gregersen (abc Aalborg) / 010417-02 Lærke Brandt Hansen (Aarhus AB)
5. 010610-04 Frederikke Toft Boysen / 011030-01 Lasse Ejstrup Brunse (Ikast)

5. 010902-05 Camilla Bo Andersen (KMB2010) / 010919-02 Mouritz Troels Munk (Skovshoved)

5. 010715-03 Natasja P. Anthonisen (abc Aalborg) / 010802-01 Joachim Anneberg Mikkelsen (Kolding BK)
9. 020206-01 Benjamin Illum Klindt (Kolding BK) / 020808-05 Caroline Terreni (Værløse)

9. 021103-01 Laura Fløj Thomsen (abc Aalborg) / 020325-02 Mathias Solgaard Nielsen (Kolding BK)

9. 010223-13 Ludvig Petré Olsson / 010714-07 Sofia Larsson (Sweden)
9. 020521-04 David Brandt (Lillerød) / 020328-01 Carina Hartvig Nielsen (Solrød Strand)

9. 010301-02 Casper Thyrring Pedersen / 020308-06 Caroline Lemming (Viby J.)

Herresingle U13 BadMinPlay

1. (P.1) 050521-11 Magnus Hansen (Højbjerg)

2. (P.1) 050314-01 Alexander Ringbæk (Hillerød)
3. (P.1) 070415-01 Salomon Adam Thomasen (Højbjerg)

3. (P.1) 050403-01 Jonathan Melgaard (Solrød Strand)

5. (P.1) 050818-04 Mads Emil Monke (Herning)
5. (P.1) 050126-01 Mike Vestergaard (Højbjerg)

5. (P.1) 050312-01 Jacob Bay (Højbjerg)

5. (P.1) 060318-01 Lasse Linderoth Pedersen (Højbjerg)
9. (P.1) 051220-02 Sebastian Mikkelsen (Solrød Strand)

10. (P.2) 051102-14 Tom Roslin (Sweden)

10. (P.2) 050602-03 Laurits Bek (Odense OBK)
10. (P.2) 050725-01 Mikkel Klinggaard Andersen (Kolding BK)

10. (P.2) 050917-05 Jens Frederik Guldbrandt (Herning)

10. (P.2) 051128-03 Sebastian Lassen Nielsen (Herning)
10. (P.2) 051005-01 Kristoffer Kolding (Hvidovre)

10. (P.2) 050805-07 William Adrian Abildtrup (KBK Kbh.)

10. (P.2) 050730-01 Calvin Lk (Aarhus AB)
10. (P.2) 060629-01 William Bøgebjerg (Solrød Strand)

19. (P.3) 060110-01 Patrick Eilsborg (Herlev/Hjorten)

19. (P.3) 050807-01 Martin Harbo Andersen (Esbjerg ESG)
19. (P.3) 050720-04 Tobias Hartwich (Herlev/Hjorten)

19. (P.3) 050505-01 Jonathan Larsen (Odense OBK)

19. (P.3) 070531-01 Phillip Kryger Boe (Odense OBK)
19. (P.3) 050525-12 Daniel Ström (Sweden)

19. (P.3) 050716-02 Nikolaj Søgaard Rasmussen (Kolding BK)

19. (P.3) 050412-01 Rasmus Kiebitz (Kolding BK)
19. (P.3) 050503-01 Mikkel Loesch (Holte)



Lillerød Badmintonklub

Resultatliste

Damesingle U13 BadMinPlay

1. (P.1) 050306-02 Norah Jeppesen (Farum)

2. (P.1) 050311-01 Lærke Thomsen (Kolding BK)
3. (P.1) 051225-01 Sofie Røjkjær Kjøbsted (Brønderslev)

3. (P.1) 050128-01 Sarah Skriver (Aars)

5. (P.1) 060614-01 Anna-Sofie Nielsen (Lillerød)
5. (P.1) 060626-01 Cathrine Marie Wind (Kolding BK)

5. (P.1) 050406-02 Benedicte Meedom Maarbjerg (Herning)

5. (P.1) 060428-01 Naja Abildgaard (Lillerød)
9. (P.2) 050619-02 Anna Klausholm (Aalborg Triton)

9. (P.2) 050712-01 Ea Schouenborg (Højbjerg)

9. (P.2) 050405-03 Sarah Juel Møller (Højbjerg)
9. (P.2) 070321-01 Malou Pedersen (Hillerød)

9. (P.2) 050715-01 Anne Marie Colstrup (Lillerød)

9. (P.2) 050806-08 Maja Tot Harboe (Lyngby)
9. (P.2) 060326-01 Amanda Aarrebo Petersen (Svendborg)

9. (P.2) 050311-02 Freia Hansen (Højbjerg)

17. (P.3) 050910-01 Simone Sørensen (Holbæk)
17. (P.3) 050820-01 Anne Møller Knudsen (Esbjerg ESG)

17. (P.3) 050924-05 Amanda Isberg (Sweden)

17. (P.3) 050301-01 Maja Pedersen (Solrød Strand)
17. (P.3) 060222-01 Anne Mouritsen (Svendborg)

17. (P.3) 050309-02 Sofie Sieck Overbeck (Odense OBK)

17. (P.3) 060503-01 Sophia Lemming (Højbjerg)
17. (P.3) 050413-04 Isabella Milton (Solrød Strand)

25. (P.4) 080218-01 Sarah Jeppesen (Lillerød)

Afb 060814-01 Maria Højlund Tommerup (Solrød Strand)


